

Iveco Group N.V. Corporate Seat: Amsterdam. the Netherlands Chamber of Commerce Registration no. 83102701

Iveco Group N.V. 2021 Combined Full Year Results Conference Call and Webcast, Tuesday, February 8th, 2022 4.45pm CET / 3.45pm GMT / 10.45am EST

Iveco Group N.V. will release its 2021 Combined Full Year Results on Tuesday, February 8th, 2022.

The management will host a conference call at 4.45pm CET/3.45pm GMT/10.45am EST to review the results and answer your questions. A listen-only webcast will be accessible live and in replay format for two weeks after the call at www.ivecogroup.com.

It is highly recommended that participants join the conference call via the listen-only live webcast link below.

Sell-side analysts interested in raising a question during the event, should access the event via the conference call dial-in information below.

Recommended Method for All Participants to Join the Event

Listen-only Live Webcast Link: Iveco Group 2021 Combined Full Year Results Webcast

Alternative Method to Join the Event and Method for Sell-side Analysts to Raise a Question During the Event

Conference Call dial-in:

Italy +39 (0) 236006670 UK +44 (0) 8444819752

US +1 6467413167 Access Code: 6708357

Please plan to join at least 10 minutes prior to the start of the event to ensure you are properly connected.

The press release and the presentation will be available on Tuesday, February 8th at www.ivecogroup.com.













